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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA . .

AASHU KUMAR . .

AVCHAR VISHAL SANDIPAN

BAGMITA GOGOI . .

BAHADE RAJAT YOGESH

BANERJEE SURABHI BHANUPRAKASH

BHARGUDE VIVEK DNYANOBA

CHAVAN MAYUR ARUN

CHOUDHARY ANAMIKA DHANESHWAR

DAGADE GANESH BALWANT

DESHPANDE ASHISH ASHOK

DHATUNDE ABHISHEK RAMESH

DHAVALE TATYASAHEB AKARAM

GARDI SWAPNIL PANDURANG

GAURKAR SWAPNIL PURUSHOTTAM

GAUTAM KUMAR MISHRA . .

GOTTIPATI SHRIHARSHA G.NARASIMHA
RAO

HOTKAR SHILPA HANUMANT

ISH DUTTA YADAV ..

KALGAONKAR SANDESH SANJAY

KAMBLE PRANALI SANJAY

KANCHAN DIPIKA RAJENDRA

KELKAR PRAKASH VISHNU

KHANDELWAL TEJAS DINESH

KHATIB SHAZIA ZIAUDDIN

KOTHWADE SAGAR SUNIL

KULKARNI HRISHIKESH PRADEEP

LINGALWAR SHRUTIKA
CHANDRASHEKHAR

LOMATE ADITYA AVINASH

MAHAJAN YAMINI SUNIL

Mother Name

BIMLESH

MADHURI RAI

JAYSHRI

ROSEMONI

HEMLATA

SUNITA

CHHAYA

JAYASHREE

SWETA

ASHA

JYOTI

SHARDA

HAUSABAI

SUNITA

PRITI

MINADEVI

G.PADMAVATIHI

SHASHIKALA

ANITA

MEETA

SUREKHA

MANGAL

PRIYANKA

NAJMA

YOGITA

KANCHAN

RATNAPRABHA

VANDANA

JYOTIBALA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

Year

Eligibility No

12013146393
12013146384
12013146364
12013146381
12013146367
12013146407
12013146405
12013146351
12013146373
12013146398
12013146403
12013146370
12013146371
12013146362
12013146401
12013146395

12013146387

12013146396
12013146378
12013146374
12013146357
12013146404
12013146369
12013146359
12013146383
12013146361
12013146388

12013146366

12013146352

12013146380
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MALVIA HITESH MOHANLAL

MANGI ROHIT ARUN

MD MUSTAFA ANSARI ..

MORE GOPAL SANJAY

MUKESH KUMAR . .

MUSALE GOVIND VASANTRAO

NAIR AMRUTA RAJEEV

NANNAJKAR NILESH NARHARI

PARDESHI NIKHIL RAMCHANDRA

PATEL NUPUR ASHUTOSH

PATIL SNEHAL HAMBIRRAO

POKHARKAR RAVI JAYWANT

PRABHUDESAI VALLABH SUDHIR

PRIYANSHU KUMAR . .

PURANE VISHAL BAPU

RAJPUT SHARAYU SANGRAMSINH

RAUT RAHUL VISHNU

SARWADE AKSHAY JAWAHARLAL

SASWADE AJINKYA MANOJ

SAWANT OMKAR GANESH

SHASHANK SHIVAM . .

SHETTY SAVITA VINU

SHINDE SANDESH DATTATRAY

SHREY JAIN . .

SINGH ROHIT RAMASHISH

SUYASH JAIN ..

THITE GANESH RAJENDRA

TIWARI CHINMAYEE VIKASKUMAR

VADGAMA KISHAN CHANDRESHBHAI

VICHARE KARTIK DEEPAK

WAGH AKSHAY BHASKAR

WAGHMARE KOMAL VIJAY

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014

LAXMI

VAISHALI

ZOHARA

SUNITA

SONADEVI

SAGARBAI

MEENAKSHI

NIRMALA

SAROJ

VANDANA

DIPALI

RANJANA

SUNETRA

POONAMDEVI

MINA

BABITA

SONAL

VIJAYA

VAISHALI

GEETA

BANDANA

GEETA

BEBEE

PURNIMA

RAJKUMARI

SEEMA

SUSHMA

KARUNA

KRISHNAI

MAYA

MANDA

VANDANA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

12013146399

12013146356

12013146391

12013146386

12013146402

12013146360

12013146350

12013146372

12013146397

12013146358

12013146400

12013146375

12013146406

12013146377

12013146355

12013146349

12013146382

12013146365

12013146353

12013146394

12013146379

12013146348

12013146346

12013146389

12013146363

12013146390

12013146354

12013146376

12013146385

12013146392

12013146347

12013146368
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